
Apr-23

DATE DAY GRADE ACTIVITIES/CELEBRATIONS/COMPETITIONS

Nursery Eid Celebration-Sponge Dabbing (Moon & star)

Jr.KG Eid Celebration-Crown Making Activity

Sr.KG Eid Celebration-Ramzaan Gift Basket Box

26.04.2023 Wednesday Nur-Sr.KG Table Mat Making Activity

29.04.2023 Saturday Nur-Sr.KG Mothers day Celebration

Jun-23
DATE DAY GRADE EVENTS/CELEBRATIONS/COMPETITIONS

05.06.2023 Monday Nur-Sr.KG Back To School Activity

17.06.2023 Saturday Nur-Sr.KG Father's day Celebration

21.06.2023 Wednesday Nur-Sr.KG  Yoga Session

23.06.2023 Friday Nursery Join the Dots and Create Competition

23.06.2023 Friday Jr.KG Paper Collage  Competition

23.06.2023 Friday Sr.KG Colouring Competition

19.06.2023       to      
23.06.2023

Monday                   
to                    
Thursday

Nur-Sr.KG I know my Senses Week

Nursery Blue Day-Balloon Dabbing on Raindrop using stencil

Jr.KG Blue Day-Ear Bud Printing On Blue Octopus

Sr.KG Blue Day-Whale Making with paper Cups

Jul-23

DATE DAY GRADE EVENTS/CELEBRATIONS/COMPETITIONS

03.07.2023 Monday Nur-Sr.KG Germination activity

04.07.2023 Tuesday Nursery T-Shirt painting

05.07.2023 Wednesday Jr.KG Handkerchief Painting

06.07.2023 Thursday Sr.KG Tie and Dye on Scarf

05.07.2023 Wednesday Nur-Sr.KG Tree Plantation

PRE-PRIMARY SECTION
ACTIVITIES/COMPETITIONS/CELEBRATIONS 

19.04.2023 Thursday

JOVIAL

AZURE

Vanamahotsav Week

Wednesday28.06.2023



06.07.2023 Thursday Nursery Green Day-Crown of grass

07.07.2023 Friday Jr.KG Green Day-Peas in the Pod

07.07.2023 Friday Sr.KG Green Day-Frog Making Activity

Nursery Colouring Competition

Jr.KG Costume Parade Competition

Sr.KG Leaf Art Competition

26.07.2023 Wednesday Nursery Family Day-Folded Handprint Activity

26.07.2023 Wednesday Jr.KG Family Day-Photoframe Making Activity

26.07.2023 Wednesday Sr.KG Family Day-Wall Hanging Making Activity

IMAGINATIVE Aug-22
DATE DAY GRADE EVENTS/CELEBRATIONS/COMPETITIONS

14.08.2023 Monday Nur-Sr.KG Independence Day Celebration

29.08.2023 Tuesday Nur-Sr.KG Rakshabandhan Celebration

Nursery Paper Collage Competition

Jr.KG Colouring Competition

Sr.KG Vegetable or Fruit Salad Decoration Competition

Sep-22
DATE DAY GRADE EVENTS/CELEBRATIONS/COMPETITIONS

06.09.2023 Wednesday Nur-Sr.KG Janmashtami Celebration

Nur-Sr.KG Show & Tell activity-Flowers and fruits

Jr.KG Show & Tell activity-Healthy & Unhealthy Food

Sr.KG Show & Tell activity-Community Helpers

Nursery Paper Crumpling Competition

Jr.KG Slogan Recitation Competition

Sr.KG Pot Decoration Competition

Nursery Pink Day-Flamingo Making

Jr.KG Pink Day-Salt Painting

Sr.KG Pink Day-Butterfly Making Activity

26.09.2023 Tuesday Nur-Sr.KG Ganeshutsav Celebration

27.09.2023 Wednesday Nur-Jr.KG Eid-E-Milad Celebration

UNENCUMBERED  Oct-23
DATE DAY GRADE EVENTS/CELEBRATIONS/COMPETITIONS

07.10.2023 Saturday Nur-Sr.KG Grandparents Day Celebration

11.09.2023 Monday

14.09.2023 Thursday

21.09.2023 Wednesday

25.08.2022 Friday

PLAYMATES

07.07.2023 Friday



Nursery Orange Day-Apple Stamping Pumpkin 

Jr.KG Orange Day-Carrot Making Activity

Sr.KG Orange Day-Orange Making Activity

Nursery English Poem Recitation Competition

Jr.KG Costume Parade Competition

Sr.KG English  Story Narration Competition

23.10.2023 Wednesday Nur-Sr.KG Dussehra Celebration

Nov-23
DATE DAY GRADE EVENTS/CELEBRATIONS/COMPETITIONS

Nursery Diya Decoration Competition

Jr.KG Show & Tell Competition

Sr.KG Floral Rangoli Making Competition

09.11.2023 Thursday Nur-Sr.KG Diwali Celebration

28.11.2023 Friday Nur-Sr.KG Guru Nanak Gurpurab 

Nursery Yellow Day-Paper Tearing And Pasting Activity

Jr.KG Yellow Day-Tissue Paper Chick

Sr.KG Yellow Day-Crown Making Activity

IGNITED MINDS Dec-23
DATE DAY GRADE EVENTS/CELEBRATIONS/COMPETITIONS
04.12.2023            
to                     
08.12.2023

Monday                 
to                                              
Friday

Nur-Sr.KG Exploring Colours and Shapes Week

20.12.2023 Wednesday Nur & Jr.KG Math Relay Competition

20.12.2023 Wednesday Sr.KG Math Relay Competition

22.12.2023 Friday Nur-Sr.KG Christmas Celebration

AFFECTIONATE Jan-24

DATE DAY GRADE EVENTS/CELEBRATIONS/COMPETITIONS

Lohri Celebration

Makar Sankranti Celebration

22.01.2024           
to                
26.01.2024

Monday                    
to                         
Thursday

Nur-Sr.KG Patriotic Palatte Week

Nursery Show & Tell Competition

Jr.KG Paper CrumplingCompetition

Sr.KG English Poem Recitation Competition

RECAPITULATE Feb-24

12.01.2024 Friday Nur-Sr.KG

30.01.2024 Tuesday

12.10.2023 Thursday

19.10.2022 Wednesday

REJOICE

07.11.2023 Tuesday

29.11.2023 Wednesday



DATE DAY GRADE EVENTS/CELEBRATIONS/COMPETITIONS
White Day-Paper Plate Rabbit Face Mask

White Day-Panda Eye Mask

White Day- Igloo Making Activity

10.02.2024 Friday Nur-Sr.KG Pyjama Party

22.02.2024 Wednesday Nursery Role Play Competition

22.02.2024 Wednesday Jr.KG Fruit Salad Decoration Competition

22.02.2024 Wednesday Sr.KG Spelling Bee Competition

28.02.2024 Tuesday Nur-Sr.KG National Science Day (Hands on Activity)

Mar-24
DATE DAY GRADE EVENTS/CELEBRATIONS/COMPETITIONS

09.03.2023 Saturday Sr.KG Graduation Day

Nur-Sr.KG07.02.2024 Tuesday


